

Dunn Police Athletic & Activities League, Inc. 610 Fairground Road / Post Office Box 1238 Dunn, N.C. 28335 Office 910-892-1873 / Fax 910-292-4046 www.dunnpal.org / Internet TV www.dpaltv.com FILLING PLAYGROUNDS, NOT PRISONS



January 16, 2020

Dear Business Leader,

The Dunn Police Athletic and Activities League is holding our 18th annual Golf Tournament on April 23 at Chicora Golf Club. (Rain Date is April 30)

Dunn PAL is the Youth Crime Prevention Unit of the Dunn Police Department working with area youth from ages 6-18. PAL offers after-school activities that include SAT/ACT preparation, tutoring, STEM enrichment and mentoring; in addition to athletics. We serve nearly 350 annually and have been a resource for our community since 1995.

We are currently seeking sponsors for the tournament. Lunch will be provided for all players and a shotgun start will begin at 11am. We hope you will make an investment in the youth we serve and this community event.

Enclosed you will find a sponsorship form to be completed and returned with your donation. (PO Box 1238 Dunn, NC 28334)

The deadline to sponsor is April 2, 2020. If you have any questions, please contact us at 910-892-1873. Please make all checks payable to Dunn PAL.

Thank you in advance! Warmestregz

Captain Rodney Rowland Executive Director





Chief of Police Charles West <u>PAL Board</u> Executive Director Capt. R. W. Rowland









Dunn Police Athletic and Activities League Golf Tournament Sponsor Form

Company Name:	
Contact:	
Business Address:	

Email : _		

Sponsor Amount Pledged:	
-------------------------	--

Sponsorship Levels

\$500: Platinum:

Main sponsor of a particular hole on the golf course. Company name will appear on sponsorship board and includes team of four.

\$200: Gold: Includes medium sign with name on a hole at golf course. Company name will appear on all media platforms and includes a team of 2

\$100: Silver Company name will appear on sponsorship board and includes one player in tournament.

\$50: Bronze: *Company name on sponsorship board and certificate of recognition.*

***We suggest all sponsor commitments be made to Dunn PAL by April 1.





Chief of Police Charles West <u>PAL Board</u> Executive Director Capt. R. W. Rowland



